Position

Extra Help Peer Support
Specialist

Extra Help Peer Support
Specialist

Extra Help Peer Support
Specialist

Extra Help Peer Support
Specialist

Extra Help Peer Support
Specialist

Other Positions Held County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Department

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside Wellness

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside Wellness

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside Wellness

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside Wellness

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside Wellness

Total Wages

$19,286

$16,838

$13,808

$12,574

$12,550

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



